02660 025

26307 5

26308 5

26314 5

41449 5

26312 5

00259 015

41387 5

02948 015

02724 025

01181 5

41442 5

41446 5

26319 5

41457 5

26318 5

41205 5

26324 5

01202 5

02701 025

26321 5

26322 5

26323 5

02713 025

41460 5

41453 5

49743 4

26327 5

41451 5

48381 4

02694 025

48456 3

41143 5

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

RFP

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

August 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code

SERVICES FOR PAVEMENT AND CURB CUTTING
REGULATOR, GAS, TWO-STAGE, MEDIUM DUTY

2024 WATEREUSE ASSOCATION CONFERENCE GOLD
SPONSORSHIP

SWIVEL, JAW & EYE STYLE

ADVERTISEMENT, 2024 LA MARATHON
SPONSORSHIP

RANGEFINDER, LASER

PETERBILT HEAVY DUTY VOCATIONAL TRUCKS
SENTIENT OH AND UG LINE MONITORS

KIT, SPLICE, TERMINATION, TRANSITION, AND ELBOW

ADAPTER
INHIBITOR, CORROSION AND RUST CONTROL,

CHEMICALS

METER BOXES, COVERS, AND VAULTS
CABLE, GROUNDING AND CONDUCTOR
RELAYS

FILTERS, ELEMENT AND STONES, ABRASIVE
SLEEVE INSULATING, 600 VOLTS
TRANSFORMER, DRY TYPE

CICLAVIA 2024 - ELECTRIFYING TRANSPORTATION IN
LA

BROOMS

STUD-ROD, TIE-ROD, STAINLESS-STEEL
SERVICES, LETTERSHOP
RESPIRATOR/FILTER

FILTER, AIR

GLASSES, SAFETY & REPELLENT, ANIMAL
GRIPS AND GUY WIRES

CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC

PIPE, NIPPLE, WATER, DUCTILE-IRON
DATABASE ARCHITECT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FILTER, OIL

PUMP COLUMN PIPE

SUBSCRIPTION, ESCALENT, TRUSTED BRAND

STUDIES

CONNECTORS AND TOOLS, ELECTRICAL, ALUMINUM,
SWAGE-TYPE

2023-24 CISION SUBSCRIPTION

"ALLEN-BRADLEY" HARDWARE FOR UPGRADING
CEMS PLC'S AT HAYNES G.S.

5,000,000.00

23,268.00

4,000.00

1,506.00

25,000.00

8,160.00

15,000,000.00

685,813.00

2,711,931.05

33,200.00

5,000,000.00

73,800.00

121,000.00

8,544.00

88,504.00

20,892.00

150,000.00

4,700.00

212,873.00

200,000.00

19,775.00

7,993.00

4,315.00

292,700.00

82,600.00

71,500.00

150,000.00

12,000.00

120,850.00

90,000.00

1,473,528.00

36,000.00

133,490.00
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PENHALL COMPANY

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

WATEREUSE ASSOCIATION

AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS

MCCOURT FOUNDATION INC

GME SUPPLY

RUSH TRUCK CENTER, LOS ANGELES

SENTIENT ENERGY, INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

ACT, ADIV. OF CCI CHEMICAL

ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY,

BURLINGTON SAFETY LABORATORY

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

PRECISION FILTER PRODUCTS, LLC

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

CICLAVIA, INC

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

INDUSTRIAL THREADED

ADWEST MAILERS

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

LEKSON INC

ERGONOMIC COMFORT DESIGN,

FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC

ARISANT LLC

PGSG HERCULES, INC

101 PIPE & CASING INC

ESCALENT, INC

DMC POWER.COM

CISION US, INC

ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

ANAHEIM

AGOURA HILLS

ALEXANDRIA

GLENDORA

LOS ANGELES

CORONA

PICO RIVERA

FRISCO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

VERNON

CHATSWORTH

WESTMINSTER

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

REDONDO BEACH

LONG BEACH

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LOS ANGELES

DIAMOND BAR

BREA

CANOGA PARK

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

CORONA

OXNARD

ENGLEWOOD

DENVER

AGOURA HILLS

LIVONIA

CARSON

CHICAGO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

92803

91301

22314

91740

90012

92879

90660

75033

90670

90058

91311

92683

91748

90278

90813

90670

90013

91765

92821

91304

91301

91301

91301

90716

92877

93036

80112

80205

91301

48152

90746

60601

90670



August 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code

41452 5 08/08/2024 SWITCH, ALTD 77,751.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740

26326 5 08/08/2024 IFB DOOR, VAULT, STEEL 21,390.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355

41464 5 08/08/2024 IFB INSULATOR, GUY STRAIN 81,000.00 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS, FULLERTON 92835

02549 025 08/08/2024 IFB PROPANE FOR LADWP MICROWAVE STATION - 120,000.00 MERRIMAC ENERGY GROUP LONG BEACH 90808
NORTHERN NV

48420 4 08/08/2024 IFB MEMBERSHIP, UC IRVINE, CALIFORNIA PLUG LOAD 70,000.00 UCI, IRVINE IRVINE 92697
RESEARCH CENTER

48462 5 08/09/2024 IFB MEMBERSHIP- 2024 CALIFORNIA URBAN WATER 68,000.00 CALIFORNIA URBAN WALNUT CREEK 94596
AGENCIES (CUWA)

48464 4 08/09/2024 IFB 2024 MEMEBERSHIP FEES - CONSORTIUM FOR 44,464.00 CONSORTIUM FOR ENERGY MIDDLETON 01949
ENERGY EFFICIENCY

02855 014 08/12/2024 IFB FLUIDION PILOT E-CHEM V2 FOR ONLINE 328,471.00 FLUIDION US INC PASADENA 91107
NITRIFICATION MONITORING

26320 5 08/12/2024 IFB EQUIPMENT, SAFETY 6,471.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

47851 5 08/13/2024 RFP ORGANIZATIONAL DESIGN CONSULTING SERVICES 460,000.00 KORN FERRY (US) LOS ANGELES 90067

08020 5 08/13/2024 IFB WESTERN TRUNK LINE - PHASE 2A 81,258,000.00 W.A. RASIC CONSTRUCTION CO LONG BEACH 90807

26330 5 08/13/2024 IFB PUMP, PERISTALTIC, BALDWIN, 2-HEAD 7,687.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301

26328 5 08/13/2024 IFB CARTRIDGE, BLUE & YELLOW 17,600.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

41468 5 08/13/2024 IFB BRACKET ASSEMBLY FOR 3-5/8 INCH X 4-5/8 INCH 74,875.00 SUNWEST SALES CO OAKLAND 94603
FIBERGLASS CROSSARM

02850 014 08/13/2024 IFB CARPET TILE AND ADHESIVE 261,809.00 V.T.P.INC COMPTON 90222

02708 025 08/13/2024 IFB PARTS, GENUINE FORD, NEW AND 300,000.00 JIM CHARLON FORD, INC RIDGECREST 93555
REMANUFACTURED, OWENS VALLEY

41445 5 08/13/2024 IFB CONDUIT 227,392.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705

02950 015 08/13/2024 IFB SERVICES, TRANSFER PAPER DOCUMENTS TO CD 25,000.00 LEGAL VISION GROUP, LLC MONTEBELLO 90640
ROM (PDF) FILE FORMAT

41455 5 08/13/2024 IFB MIXER, SUBMERSIBLE AND ACCESSORIES 164,250.00 BISTRICH, INC SANTA CLARITA 91350

41463 5 08/14/2024 IFB MODULE, JUNCTION 33,400.00 RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY PARAMOUNT 90723

26289 5 08/14/2024 IFB SYSTEM, MICROFORM, DIGITAL 9,787.00 TOTAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS, LLC LONG BEACH 90814

26333 5 08/14/2024 IFB ANALYZER, MONITOR UVT 14,190.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

02945 015 08/15/2024 IFB MEN'S AND WOMEN'S GUARD UNIFORMS 537,601.00 GALLS, LLC CERRITOS 90703

41470 5 08/15/2024 IFB STOCK / STORE 003 / ROPE PULLING AND 92,230.00 TYTAN INTERNATIONAL, LLC ANAHEIM 92807
MEASURING, POLYESTER

26329 5 08/15/2024 IFB SCREEN, VENT 10,493.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804

02946 015 08/16/2024 IFB CONCRETE, READY-MIXED, SAND, AGGREGATE - 2,161,560.00 711 MATERIALS INC MODESTO 95352
NORTHERN DISTRICT

41475 5 08/16/2024 IFB MONITOR, 4-GAS FOR VEHICLE 49,500.00 TRINITY SAFETY COMPANY LLC BAKERSFIELD 93308

26335 5 08/16/2024 IFB SCOPE, SPOTTING HD 14,947.00 B & H PHOTO NEW YORK 10001

41477 5 08/16/2024 IFB N PARTS, HELICOPTER $ 33,611.00 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE SUPPLY CARLSBAD 92011

26240 5 08/16/2024 IFB N CONSOLE, ANGLE $ 7,230.00 CRIBMD LAGO VISTA 78645

26331 5 08/16/2024 IFB N TESTER, FIT, RESPIRATOR $ 11,370.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

41471 5 08/16/2024 IFB N SLEEVING, LEAD $ 42,678.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010

26336 5 08/19/2024 IFB N SENSOR, RKI $ 4,580.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
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02988 015

01203 5

02951 015

41459 5

41458 5

01215 5

26325 5

26337 5

26338 5

08024 5

26334 5

02709 025

02771 025

26340 5

26332 5

26343 5

26344 5

48452 4

41466 5

41329 5

02960 015

41486 5

01216 5

02734 025

41472 5

02963B015

41473 5

02953B015

26342 5

41296 5

41467 5

41480 5

41379 5

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/22/2024

08/23/2024

08/23/2024

08/24/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

August 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code

CONSUMABLES FOR ION AND LIQUID
CHROMATOGRAPHS

PARTS, REPAIR, GENUINE GENERAL MOTORS

POLES, DOUGLAS FIR

ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIRS

CONNECTOR, GROUNDING INSERT ADAPTER

PLIERS, VARIOUS

CHAIR, ERGONOMIC

IR SOURCE

SOFTWARE, INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION

VARIOUS LARGE POWER TRANSFORMERS FOR

VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS
VENT, STANDPIPE

UNIFORMS WITH RELATED PRODUCTS AND

SERVICES

OEM REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR ELLIOTT CRANES

AND EQUIPMENT
GUN, CLEANING, CONDENSER TUBE

CONNECTOR, END, BRONZE

CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC-EXECUTIVE

CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC

INFO-TECH MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION

NETGUARDIAN

RENTAL, INTERMITTENT, TOILETS, PORTABLE,

CHEMICAL,FULLY SERVICED
MIXED AND CALIBRATION GASES

STOCK / ST 003 / CONNECTOR, 3/0 AWG TO 1/0 AWG

HOSE, FIRE AND ACCESSORIES

VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT DECALS

CONTACT, CABLE, SLICE KIT, DIS-CONNECTABLE

JOINT KIT

AGGREGATE FOR CONCRETE AND OTHER USES

BRACE, CROSSARM, FIBERGLASS

GLOVES, VARIOUS KINDS

FILTER, ELEMENT

CONNECTION, SEWER LATERAL, LOS ANGELES

RESERVOIR MODULAR OFFICE

WEST VALLEY NORTHRIDGE ST# 005 NIPPLES 6" AND $

g"

STOCK / STOREO003 / 1937081,-119,-121 / SWITCHES,

SIDE-BREAK
21' BENCHRACK AND 3D MEASURING

72,140.00

$ 145,000.00
$ 1,274,045.00
$ 88,000.00
$ 141,700.00
$ 21,200.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 882.00
$ 20,564.00
$ 21,642,005.00
$ 22,250.00
$ 2,000,000.00
$ 148,000.00
$ 8,244.00
$ 7,800.00
$ 10,669.00
$ 9,462.00
$ 139,350.00
$ 121,200.00
$ 339,113.00
$ 558,388.00
$ 28,740.00
$ 63,930.00
$ 139,000.00
$ 77,800.00
$ 3,686,395.00
$ 78,900.00
$ 338,722.00
$ 3,430.00
$ 106,940.00
117,280.00

$ 143,400.00
$ 145,400.00
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THERMO ELECTRON

WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE

STELLA-JONES CORPORATION

D & R OFFICE WORKS INC

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL

BERNARDS OFFICE FURNITURE, INC

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

AXELLIANT, LLC

BAODING TIANWEI BAOBIAN

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

NIXON-EGLI EQUIPMENT CO.

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

INFO-TECH RESEARCH GROUPINC.

DPS TELECOM

UNITED SITE SERVICES

WESTAIR GASES & EQUIPMENT

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

BRIDGESTONE HOSEPOWER,LLC

KREATE INK INC

AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS

US ROCK CORPORATION

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

MAY TOOL INC.

BISTRICH, INC

ACOSTA & SONS SEWER CONTRACTOR

CRIBMD

INERTIA ENGINEERING AND

PACIFIC COLLISION EQUIPMENT CO

WEST PALM BEACH

LOS ANGELES

TACOMA

EL MONTE

LONG BEACH

BURBANK

WOODLAND HILLS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

TORRANCE

FORT LEE

LOS ANGELES

PACOIMA

ONTARIO

VALENCIA

LONG BEACH

SIGNAL HILL

SIGNAL HILL

LAS VEGAS

FRESNO

EL MONTE

SAN DIEGO

LONG BEACH

CITY OF INDUSTRY

SIMI VALLEY

GLENDORA

INGLEWOOD

FULLERTON

PARAMOUNT

SANTA CLARITA

SUN VALLEY

LAGO VISTA

STOCKTON

SIGNAL HILL

33407

90003

98421

91731

90813

91505

91367

91748

90503

07056

90010

91331

91761

91355

90813

90755

90755

89169

93727

91731

92102

90813

90601

93063

91740

90305

92835

90723

91350

91352

78645

95215

90755



August 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code

26349 5 08/26/2024 CONDUIT, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC), TYPE EB-35 21,300.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705
26347 5 08/26/2024 IFB Y SPONSORSHIP, SILVER, UWI 2024 FALL $ 3,000.00 URBAN WATER INSTITUTE, INC. LAKE FOREST 92630
CONFERENCE
26346 5 08/27/2024 IFB N CABLE, HIGH TEMPERATURE RATED $ 7,500.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
26351 5 08/27/2024 IFB N BRACKET, ARM EXTENSION, GALVANIZED $ 2,312.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804
26348 5 08/27/2024 IFB N FILTERS, ELEMENT AND STONES, ABRASIVE $ 694.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
26350 5 08/27/2024 IFB N TRANSFORMER, ENCAPSULATED, GENERAL $ 3,943.00 ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
PURPOSE
41389 5 08/27/2024 IFB N MECHANICAL COUPLING $ 998,055.00 S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
01191 5 08/27/2024 IFB N SERVICE SADDLES $ 1,634,016.00 S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0
41481 5 08/28/2024 IFB N TOPPER AND SECTIONALIZER $ 60,600.00 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS, FULLERTON 92835
26353 5 08/28/2024 IFB N COMPOSITE, EPOXY & COATING $ 5,040.00 BELZONA CALIFORNIA, INC ANAHEIM 92806
26345 5 08/28/2024 IFB N TOPPER AND SECTIONALIZER $ 2,300.00 SWAIN DISTRIBUTION, INC SEARCY 72143
48429 4 08/28/2024 IFB Y SUBSCRIPTION, BLOOMBERG TERMINALS $ 85,000.00 BLOOMBERG L. P. BOSTON 02241
00102 044 08/28/2024 IFB N CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR UNDERGROUND $ 60,427,241.00 W.A. RASIC CONSTRUCTION CO LONG BEACH 90807 0 4
CONDUITS AND SUBSTRUCTURES
26355 5 08/29/2024 IFB N FILTER, ELEMENT $ 5,607.00 PRECISION FILTER PRODUCTS, LLC REDONDO BEACH 90278
41488 5 08/29/2024 IFB N ASSEMBLY, FAN, TOWER, COOLING $ 42,130.00 AMERICAN COOLING TOWER, INC. SANTA ANA 92704
02991 4 08/29/2024 IFB N NET TOU DEMAND WATTHOUR METERS AND $ 3,654,628.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0
WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SVC
01206 5 08/29/2024 IFB N TOWEL RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SERVICES $ 37,450.00 VESTIS SERVICES VERNON 90058 2 0
00257 025 08/29/2024 IFB N TRANSFORMERS, 4.8-KV, OVERHEAD $ 19,265,385.00 EL POWER TECH CO, LTD GYEONGGI-DO 18541 0 2
41491 5 08/29/2024 IFB N INSULATOR, PROCESS ELECTRICAL PORCELAINOR  $ 58,983.00 SUNWEST SALES CO OAKLAND 94603
POLYMER
08039D 5 08/29/2024 IFB Y ORACLE CLOUD JAVA DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT $ 7,500.00 ORACLE AMERICA, INC REDWOOD SHORES 94065
SUBSCRIPTION.
08039B 5 08/30/2024 IFB Y ORACLE CCS + PERPETUAL LICENSE/FIELD $ 1,602,000.00 ORACLE AMERICA, INC REDWOOD SHORES 94065
SERVICES SUBSCRIPTION
41498 5 08/30/2024 IFB N STOCK-VALVE SOLENOID / INHIBITOR $ 30,860.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
41499 5 08/30/2024 IFB N CARPORT FOR TEMPORARY GAS TURBINE PARTS $ 43,800.00 PINNACLE PARTS AND SERVICE BAYVILLE 08721
STORAGE

Page 4 of 4



